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(FORMERLY KNOWN AS NUVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED) 

2" January, 2025 

To, 

BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 

Mumbai — 400 001. 

Dear Sir, 

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) 
Regulations, 2018 during the quarter ended 31/12/2023. 

Security Code No. 514332, 

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, 
we hereby confirm securities received from the depository participants for dematerialisation 
during the quarter ended 31°' December, 20234 were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the 
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the 
stock exchanges where the earlier issued securitics are listed. 

The Registrar and Share Transfer Agent — M/s Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. shall process 
the requests received within the prescribed timelines after due verification. 

We enclose herewith a certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and 
Participants) Regulations, 2018 during the quarter ended 31/12/2024. 

Kindly take on record and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For NEO INFRACON LIMITED. 

Sof]— 
Sonal Kanabar 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: As above 

Ce: 

Central Depository Services (India) Limited  National Securities Depository Limited 
Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Trade World, A wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills 
Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013 Compound, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 

(CIN : L65910MH1981PLC248089) 
9, Sindhi Lane, Mumbai - 400 004. INDIA * Tel.: +91-22-6639 3527, 6145 3600 to 3699 (100 Lines) * Fax : +91-22-2387 4518 

Email : anuvinind@gmail.com 



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD. 
(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to 1PO & Share Transfer Agents) 

GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO = CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079 

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 
Tel :022:3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com « Web : www.purvashare.com 

01/01/2025 

To, 

NEO INFRACON LIMITED - INE216101017 

Dear Sir/Madam. 

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of 

India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) 

Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for 

dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to 

the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the 

stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed. 

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been 

confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due 

verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the 

register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly 

take note of the above in your records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

[WM. 

Ms. Deepali Dhuri 

Compliance Officer.



NEO INFRACON LIMITED - INE216101017 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 

01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024 

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO DIST.NO.(TO) | SHARES DEMATERIALIS 
SHAREHOLDE | NO. (FROM) ED ON 

D00712 EEEPAK H 0031878 4320201 4320300 100 22/10/2024, 

D00712 BSES:AK H. 0031879 4320301 4320400 100 2211012024 

D00712 ggl?;‘fil( H. 0031880 4320401 4320500 100 22/10/12024 

D00712 ESESS/‘-\K H 0031881 4320501 4320600 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 SSES:)\K H. 0031882 4320601 4320700 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 ESES:J\K H. 0031883 4320701 4320800 100 22/10/2024 

DO0712 ggES::AK H. 0031884 4320801 4320900 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 ggES;I\K H 0031885 4320901 4321000 100 22/1012024 

D00712 ggESSIIAK H 0031886 4321001 4321100 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 gSESE/LK H 0031850 4317401 4317500 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 BIEJES:LK H. 0031839 4316301 4316400 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 BSSSLK H. 0031840 4316401 4316500 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 B(E]::/:K H. 0031864 4318801 4318900 100 2211012024 

D0O0712 BEES;I\K H. 0031865 4318901 4319000 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 ggs;‘m H. 0031866 4319001 4319100 100 2211012024 

D00712 ESSEII\K H. 0031867 4319101 4319200 100 2211012024 

D00712 BgESg/IAK H. 0031868 4319201 4319300 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 ggél':llw H. 0031669 4319301 4319400 100 22/10/2024, 

D00712 BSESFZI\K H. 0031870 4319401 4319500 100 22/10/2024 

D00712 ggé:;‘« H 0031871 4319501 4319600 100 2211012024 

D00712 gSES:LK H 0032004 4332801 4332900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 [D)SSSLK H. 0031151 4247501 4247600 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggé;‘:« H. 0031152 4247601 4247700 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 E(E)SPHLK H. 0031153 4247701 4247800 100 24/10/2024 
DOSHI 

D00712 DEEPAK H. 0031154 4247801 4247900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggé;'« H. 0031155 4247901 4248000 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 Bglg:xlxk H 0031156 2248001 4248100 100 2411012024 
DOSHI 

D00712 DEEPAK H 0031157 4248101 4248200 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSES:LK H 0031158 4248201 4248300 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggg:)fl( H. 0031159 4248301 4248400 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 gga:fi‘w H. 0031160 4248401 4248500 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSSSAK H 0031161 4248501 4248600 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggES:)-\K H. 0031162 4248601 4248700 100 24/10/2024 
DOSHI 



D00712 DEEPAK H 0031163 4248701 4248800 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 gg::/'{l( H. 0031164 4248801 4248900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggé:/‘\K H. 0031165 4248901 4249000 100 24/10/12024 

D00712 SgESI':/IAK H. 0031166 4249001 4249100 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 gEES:;I\K H. 0031167 4249101 4249200 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 BSSI;IIAK H. 0031168 4249201 4249300 100 24/10/2024 

DO0712 gg:;‘« H. 0031169 4249301 4249400 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 [D)Eg':!'\b( H 0031170 4249401 4249500 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 E(E)S:/IAK H 0031364 4268801 4268900 100 24/1012024 

D00712 g‘EJES:LK H 0031365 4268901 4269000 100 241102024 

D00712 ggES:)-\K H. 0031372 4269601 4269700 100 24/10/12024 

D00712 SEEEJ\K H. 0031610 4293401 4293500 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggé;‘w H. 0031596 4292001 4292100 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 BS:;I\K H. 0031597 4292101 4292200 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggESEJ\K [ 0031598 4292201 4292300 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 BQSSJ\K H. 0031603 4292701 4292800 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSSSAI\K H. 0031604 4292801 4292900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 E(SSEJ\K H. 0031605 4292901 4293000 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 BSSELK H. 0031606 4293001 4293100 100 2411012024 

D00712 ggESS/‘-\K H. 0031607 4293101 4293200 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSES:/I\K H 0031608 4293201 4293300 100 2471012024 

D00712 ggESI:‘/I&K H. 0031609 4293301 4293400 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggé;:x H. 0031824 4314801 4314900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ESSS/LK H. 0031825 4314901 4315000 100 24/1012024 

D00712 BSS:LK H. 0031826 4315001 4315100 100 2411012024 

D00712 ggg:)lk}( H. 0031827 4315101 4315200 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 gg:;‘)xk H. 0031843 4316701 4316800 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 BSS:AK H. 0031853 4317701 4317800 100 24110/2024 

D00712 ggé:/‘-\b( H. 0031854 4317801 4317900 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggES:/I\K H. 0031855 4317901 4318000 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 ggs:/I\K H. 0031856 4318001 4318100 100 24/10/2024 
DOSHI 

D00712 DEEPAK H. 0031859 4318301 4318400 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSSSII\K H. 0031142 4246601 4246700 100 2411012024 

D00712 SLE)ES:LK H. 0031146 4247001 4247100 100 241012024 

D00712 ggé;‘l)‘( H. 0031149 4247301 4247400 100 24/1012024 

D00712 BSES;I\K H. 0081171 4249501 4249600 100 24/10/2024 

D00712 SSSSLK H. 0031172 4249601 4249700 100 24/10/2024 



DOSHI 
V00377 VIJAYKUMAR 0005844 1716801 1716900 100 27/11/2024 

SARDA 
V00377 VIJAYKUMAR 0005843 1716701 1716800 100 27/11/2024 

SARDA 
V00377 VIJAYKUMAR 0005845 1716901 1717000 100 27/11/2024 

SARDA 
V00377 VIJAYKUMAR 0005846 1717001 1717100 100 27/11/2024 

SARDA 


